# **PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET**

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6476996

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT		

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
XIANFENG ZHANG	12/31/2020
YONGJUN ZHANG	12/31/2020
GUOQIANG LI	12/31/2020
YONGFENG GUO	12/31/2020

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	SHENZHEN GLOSHINE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.			
Street Address:	BUILDING A.B, NO. 10, FUPING NORTH ROAD			
Internal Address:	PINGDONG AREA, PINGDI STREET, LONGGANG DISTRICT			
City:	SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG			
State/Country:	CHINA			
Postal Code:	518117			

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number		
Application Number:	17257340		

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** (972) 370-7997

**Email:** charles\_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: BYIP LTD.

Address Line 1: 5700 GRANITE PARKWAY, SUITE 200

Address Line 4: PLANO, TEXAS 75024

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ZDIPA-20037-USPT
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/
DATE SIGNED:	01/04/2021

**Total Attachments: 4** 

source=Executed assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 054792 FRAME: 0636

506430229

source=Executed assignment#page2.tif
source=Executed assignment#page3.tif
source=Executed assignment#page4.tif

ASSIGN	MENT	- Patent Application	Docket Number: ZDIPA-20037-	<u>-USPT</u>		
Whereas, the Ass	signor, cor	nprising the following named inve	intors:			
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Xianfer	ig Zhang; Yongjun Zhang; Guo	qiang Li; and Yongfeng Guo			
made an inventio	n entitled:	LED DISPLAY SCREEN				
for which an appl (Select one of the I		Letters Patent of the United Stat	26:			
x is exec	uted conc	urrently herewith				
was file	ed in the L	I.S. Patent and Trademark Office	on,			
as U.S	. Patent A	pplication Serial No.:				
		SHENZHEN GLOSHINE TECH	NOLOGY CO., LTD.			
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Addr Country)	ess and	Building A.B. No. 10, Fuping Longgang District, Shenzhen	North Road, Pingdong Area, Ping , Guangdong 518117	gdi Street,		
		China				
One Dollar (\$1.0) acknowledged, A successors and a for Letters Paten rights to claim princluding any and Assignor made or entered Assignor a legal represent possession, relatithereto, to executountries in the rinstrument.	refore, in of the control of the con	other good and valuable considentending to be legally bound, here he full and exclusive right, title and exclusive right, title and exclusive right, title and thereon, and all Letters Patent in patent rights in this invention of arrants that no assignment, sale, in would conflict with this Assignment, shall be legally bound, upon request, to supply all information and making and practice of said invented the invented to the supply all information and making and practice of said invented the invented to the supply all information and the supply all information and making and practice of said invented the supply all information and the supply al	agreement or encumbrance has be ent. lest of the Assignee or its successor evidence of which the Assignor has ntion, to testify in any legal proceed ntion in the United States of Americ struments proper to carry out the in	by Assignee, its all applications part thereof, all therefor, een or will be ors or assigns or s knowledge or ting relating to and foreign		
[	Typed (	or Printed Name	Signature	Date		
SIGNATURE	Xiar	ofeng Zhang X 44	<u>u u i                                  </u>	20/0.12.31		
	_ 8 i	andi QIN X 语				

\* Witness to Assignor

{ZDIPA-20037-USPT/01289266v1}

\* Witness to Assignor

ASSIGNI	лЕNT - Pate	nt Applicatio	n Docket Num	ber: ZDIPA-20037-USPT
Whereas, the Ass	ignor, comprising t	ne following name	d inventors:	
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Xianfeng Zhang	: Yongjun Zhang:	Guoqiang Li; and `	Yongfeng Guo
made an invention	entitled: <u>LED D</u>	SPLAY SCREEN		
(Select one of the fi			i States:	
	uted concurrently high the discount of the dis		Office on	
<u> </u>	Patent Application		Jine on	,
ag 0.e.			TECHNOLOGY CO.	, LTD.
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Addr Country)	ess and Longga	g A.B, No. 10, Fu ang District, Sher	ping North Road, P nzhen, Guangdong	ingdong Area, Pingdi Street, 518117
	China			ntion and the Letters Patent to be
One Dollar (\$1.0) acknowledged, A successors and a for Letters Paten rights to claim princluding any and Assignor made or entered Assignor a legal represent possession, relatithereto, to execucountries in the rinstrument.	O), and for other go ssignor, intending issigns, the full and for said invention, ority based thereor all foreign patent hereby warrants the into which would cagrees it shall be lative thereof, to suit ing to the making attempt of the Assign and of the Assign	od and valuable of to be legally bound a exclusive right, to including all division, and all Letters Frights in this inventional firm assignment onflict with this As egally bound, upopply all informational practice of said proper to patent the e, and to execute	onsideration, the reco d, hereby sells, assig tte and interest in and ons, continuations, a latent, including reiss tion corresponding the sale, agreement or signment. In request of the Assignand evidence of what d invention, to testify a invention in the Uni	encumbrance has been or will be gnee or its successors or assigns or sich the Assignor has knowledge or in any legal proceeding relating ted States of America and foreign her to carry out the intent of this
L	Typed or Printec	I Name	Signature	Date
SIGNATURE	Yongjun Zha	ang X	张泽	X 2020.1213]
	Jiandi QI	n X	军建筑	

\* Witness to Assignor

PATENT REEL: 054792 FRAME: 0639

\* Witness to Assignor

ASSIGNI	VENT	- Patent Appl	catio	n Docket Number:	ZDIPA-20037-USPT
Whereas, the Ass	ignor, cor	nprising the following	g name	d inventors:	
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Xianfen	g Zhang; Yongjun	Zhang;	Guodiang Li; and Yons	gfeng Guo
made an inventio	n entitled:	LED DISPLAY SO	REEN		
for which an appl (Select one of the I		Letters Patent of the	: United	l States:	
x is exec	uted conc	urrently herewith			
was file	ed in the U	.S. Patent and Trad	emark (	Office on	
as U.S	. Patent A	oplication Serial No.	:		
		SHENZHEN GLO	SHINE	TECHNOLOGY CO., LTI	Э.
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Addr Country)	ess and	Building A.B, No. Longgang Distric	10, Fu t, Sher	ping North Road, Pingd zhen, Guangdong 5181	ong Area, Pingdi Street, 17
		China			
is desirous of accobtained therefor		entire right, title and	intere	st in and to said invention	and the Letters Patent to be
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, A successors and a for Letters Paten rights to claim pr	0), and for assignor, in assigns, th t for said it fority base	other good and valuatending to be legall the full and exclusive invention, including a dithereon, and all Li	uable co y bound right, tii all divisi etters P	onsideration, the receipt on I, hereby sells, assigns are te and interest in and to s	nd transfers to Assignee, its said invention, all applications ontinuations-in-part thereof, all to be obtained therefor,
Assignor made or entered	hereby w	arrants that no assign would conflict with	inment, this As	sale, agreement or encu signment.	mbrance has been or will be
a legal represent possession, rela thereto, to execu countries in the r instrument.	ative then ting to the ite all instr name of th	eof, to supply all info making and prectice uments proper to pa e Assignee, and to	rmation of said itent the execute	and evidence of which to the invention, to testify in an invention in the United S all instruments proper to	or its successors or assigns or he Assignor has knowledge or ny legal proceeding relating States of America and foreign carry out the intent of this
In witnes	s whereo	, this Assignment is	execut	ed on the day indicated b	elow.
,	Typed	or Printed Name		Signature	Date
SIGNATURE	Gı	ıoqiang Li	Χ	房部路	X 2630,12-31
		andi QIN	Х	安全社	

\* Witness to Assignor

{ZDIPA-20037-USPT/01269266v1}

\* Witness to Assignor

ASSIGNI	MENT .	- Patent Appl	ication	Docket No	umber: ZDIPA-20037-USPT	
Whereas, the Ass	lignor, con	nprising the followin	g named inv	entors:		
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Xianfen	g Zhang; Yongjun	Zhang; Gu	oqiang Li; an	d Yongfeng Guo	
made an inventio	n entitled:	LED DISPLAY S	CREEN			
for which an appli (Select one of the f		Letters Patent of th	e United Sta	tes:		
x is exec	uted conci	urrently herewith				
was file	ed in the U	.S. Patent and Trac	lemark Offici	e on		
as U.S	. Patent Aj	oplication Serial No	.:			
		SHENZHEN GLO	SHINE TEC	HNOLOGY C	O., LTD.	
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Addr Country)	ess and	Building A.B, No Longgang Distric			, Pingdong Area, Pingdi Street, g 518117	
		China				
is desirous of accordined therefor	quiring our	entire right, title an	d interest in	and to said in	vention and the Letters Patent to be	
One Dollar (\$1.0) acknowledged, A successors and a for Letters Paten rights to claim pri	0), and for assignor, ir assigns, th t for said in lority base	other good and valuending to be legal tending to be legal e full and exclusive envention, including	uable consid ly bound, he right, title ar all divisions, etters Paten	leration, the re reby sells, ass nd interest in a continuations t, including rel	Assignor of a sum corresponding to eceipt of which is hereby signs and transfers to Assignee, its and to said invention, all applications, and continuations-in-part thereof, a issues, to be obtained therefor, thereto.	
Assignor made or entered	hereby wa	arrants that no assi would conflict with	gnment, sale this Assignr	, agreement onent.	or encumbrance has been or will be	
a legal represent possession, relat thereto, to execu countries in the r instrument.	ative there ting to the ite all instri name of th	of, to supply all info making and practic uments proper to pa	ormation and e of said investent the invested execute all in	evidence of vention, to testi ention in the Unstruments pr	esignee or its successors or assigns which the Assignor has knowledge or ify in any legal proceeding relating Jnited States of America and foreign oper to carry out the intent of this cated below.	
	Typed c	or Printed Name		Signature	Date	
SIGNATURE	Yor	gfeng Guo	x /g	right.	X λολ. ελ. Σ	

{ZDIPA-20037-USPT/01269266v1}

RECORDED: 01/04/2021